Code X

P60 97.06
475_57519.71
575_475 77.35

P55 97.45
475_575 19.58
575_475 77.86

P50 98.12
475_57519.42
575_475 78.69

P45  99.2
475_57519.2
575_475 80.0

Y
99.99
59.51
40.48

100.0
58.64
41.35

100.0
57.56
42.43

100.0
56.19
43.8

P40 100.93 100.0

475_575 18.89
575_475 82.03

54.43
45.56

P35 103.66 99.99

475_575 18.45
575_47585.2

52.1
47.89

P30 108.04 100.0

475 57517.8
575_475 90.24

48.92
51.07

P25 115.18 100.0

475_575 16.76
575_475 98.42

44.42
55.57

4

X y &

104.57 0.321 0.331

18.76
85.8

95.98
17.85
78.13

86.5
16.79
69.7

76.07
15.55
60.52

64.68
14.09
50.59

52.43
12.36
40.06

39.55
10.33
29.21

26.59
7.96
18.63

0.201 0.607
0.379 0.198

0.332 0.34
0.203 0.61
0.394 0.209

0.344 0.351
0.207 0.613
0.412 0.222

0.36 0.363
0.211 0.617
0.434 0.237

0.379 0.376
0.216 0.622
0.46 0.255

0.404 0.39
0.222 0.628
0.492 0.276

0.436 0.403
0.23 0.634
0.529 0.299

0.476 0.413
0.242 0.642
0.57 0.321

Bo CaBo @ ho haBo id
00 00 00 097 -0418 0
-38.0417.38 41.83 0.331 -0.126 155
38.03 -17.3841.81 1.909 -0.847 335

00 00 00 0974 -0.383 0
-37.5515.37 40.57 0.333 -0.121 157
37.53 -15.3740.56 1.881 -0.755 337

00 00 00 098 -0.3460
-37.0413.19 39.32 0.337 -0.116 160
37.03 -13.1939.31 1.853 -0.657 340

00 00 0.0 0991 -0.304 0
-36.5310.87 38.11 0.341 -0.11 163
36.52 -10.8738.1 1.825 -0.552 343

00 00 0.0 1.009 -0.258 O
-36.028.44 37.0 0.347 -0.103 166
36.02 -8.44 36.99 1.799 -0.444 346

00 00 00 1.036 -0.209 0
-35.545.98 36.04 0.354 -0.094 170
35.53 -5.98 36.03 1.778 -0.334 350

00 00 00 1.08 -0.158 0
-35.043.6 35.23 0.363 -0.084 174
35.04 -3.6 35.22 1.766 -0.228 354

00 00 00 1151 -0.106 O
-34.391.54 34.43 0.377 -0.071 177
34.39 -1.54 34.42 1.77 -0.134 357

523c

293
523c

522¢

291
521c

220
520c

288
518c

237
517c

287
517c

Ac

523
323

523
293

522
392

521
221

520
220

518
z8

517
7

517
7
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Code %o

P60 97.09
475_575 22.14
575_475 74.95

P55 97.65
475_57522.1
575_475 75.55

P50 98.51
475_575 22.02
575_475 76.48

P45 99.8
475_575 21.89
575 475 77.9

Yio  Zio

99.99
59.4
40.59

100.0
58.63
41.36

99.99
57.66
42.33

100.0
56.4
43.59

P40 101.75 100.0

475_575 21.68
575_475 80.07

54.74
45.25

P35 104.71 99.99

475_57521.32
575_475 83.39

52.5
47.49

P30 109.29 99.99

475_575 20.71
575_475 88.57

49.37
50.61

P25 116.54 99.99

475_575 19.65
575_475 96.89

44.86
55.13

X10

104.01 0.322

15.06
88.95

95.55
14.37
81.17

86.17
13.56
72.61

75.8
12.59
63.2

64.44
11.45
52.99

52.16
10.08
42.07

39.19
8.45
30.74

26.13
6.51
19.62

0.229
0.366

0.333
0.232
0.381

0.346
0.236
0.399

0.362
0.24
0.421

0.382
0.246
0.449

0.407
0.254
0.482

0.439
0.263
0.521

0.48
0.276
0.564

Y10

Asio Boio Cagoi0@i10 Doso  hasoidd

0.332
0.614
0.198

0.341
0.616
0.208

0.351
0.618
0.221

0.362
0.62
0.236

0.375
0.622
0.253

0.389
0.625
0.274

0.402
0.628
0.297

0.412
0.631
0.321

00 00 00 097 -04160
-35.5218.69 40.14 0.372 -0.101 152
35.51 -18.6940.13 1.845 -0.876 332

00 00 00 0976 -0.382 0
-35.1516.66 38.89 0.376 -0.098 154
35.13 -16.6638.88 1.825 -0.785 334

00 00 00 0984 -0.344 0
-34.7614.45 37.65 0.381 -0.094 157
34.75 -14.4537.64 1.805 -0.686 337

00 00 0.0 0997 -0.303 0
-34.3812.06 36.44 0.388 -0.089 160
34.37 -12.0636.43 1.786 -0.579 340

00 00 00 1.017 -0.257 O
-34.019.53 35.32 0.395 -0.083 164
340 -9.53 3531 1.768 -0.468 344

00 00 0.0 1.046 -0.208 O
-33.646.92 34.35 0.406 -0.076 168
33.64 -6.92 34.34 1.755 -0.354 348

00 00 00 1.092 -0.156 O
-33.244.36 33.52 0.419 -0.068 172
33.23 -4.36 33.52 1.749 -0.242 352

00 00 00 1165 -0.104 0
-32.622.08 32.69 0.437 -0.058 176
32.62 -2.08 32.69 1.756 -0.142 356

525¢

805
525¢

524c

293
523c

292
522¢

291
521c

289
519c

287
517c

Ac

525
8a5

525
8@5

524
294

523
223

522
522

521
321

519
389

517
387
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